
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date
Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701060000
03871

01/06/1997
09:27:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 70 199701060000
03861

Lot#:15
Book:15 Pg:70
Desc:1997-
00386

199702100000
43981

02/10/1997
01:25:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BNK

21 14 199702100000
43971

Lot#:111
Book:21 Pg:14
Desc:1997-
04397

199702100000
43971

02/10/1997
01:25:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROPHY,
WILLIAM E JR

21 14 Lot#:111
Book:21 Pg:14

199701310000
31951

01/31/1997
08:30:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 118 199701310000
31941

Lot#:54
Book:21
Pg:118
Desc:1997-
03194

199702190000
52031

02/19/1997
09:01:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEFF,
MICHAEL
TODD

21 77 Lot#:84
Book:21 Pg:77

199702070000
39441

02/07/1997
08:48:15

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
CYNTHIA
DIANE

20 40 Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:40

199703100000
72551

03/10/1997
08:12:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

9 58 199703100000
72541

Lot#:905
Book:9 Pg:58
Desc:1997-
07254

199703040000
66081

03/04/1997
10:06:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORN, TOM C 21 16 Lot#:401
Book:21 Pg:16

199703040000
66191

03/04/1997
10:22:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

16 113 199703040000
66181

Lot#:3529
Book:16
Pg:113
Desc:1997-
06618

199703040000
66181

03/04/1997
10:22:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIEBENALER,
WILIAM D

16 113 Lot#:3529
Book:16
Pg:113

199703040000
67221

03/04/1997
03:07:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 71 199703040000
67211

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:71
Desc:1997-
06721

199703180000
82781

03/18/1997
11:56:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

12 49 199703180000
82771

Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:49
Desc:1997-
08277



199703180000
82771

03/18/1997
11:56:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMONDSON,
LARRY
WAYNE

12 49 Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:49

199703050000
68581

03/05/1997
11:53:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REUSE,
ROGER E

5 118 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118

199703050000
68591

03/05/1997
11:53:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 118 199703050000
68581

Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Desc:1997-
06858

199703190000
83891

03/19/1997
09:35:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

7 149 199703190000
83881

Lot#:18
Blk:0002
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1997-
08388

199703190000
83881

03/19/1997
09:35:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULKNER,
STEVEN A

7 149 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149

199703190000
85191

03/19/1997
02:18:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

18 129 199703190000
85181

Lot#:2113
Book:18
Pg:129
Desc:1997-
08518

199704020001
00981

04/02/1997
01:17:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
JOSHUA R

21 112 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:112

199704030001
01801

04/03/1997
08:48:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 102 199704030001
01791

Lot#:77
Book:21
Pg:102
Desc:1997-
10179

199704030001
03091

04/03/1997
01:23:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLNATERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199702250000
59081

199703240000
89351

03/24/1997
12:23:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEMORE,
WESLEY R

10 84 Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:84

199704040001
04851

04/04/1997
11:17:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

6 82 199704040001
04831

Lot#:28
Blk:0004
Book:6 Pg:82
Desc:1997-
10483

199703250000
91221

03/25/1997
12:23:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

8 92 199703250000
91211

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:92
Desc:1997-
09121

199704080001
08931

04/08/1997
11:15:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRILL, LARRY
R

15 107 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:107



199704090001
09491

04/09/1997
08:48:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GASKIN, PAUL
A

9 6 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:6

199704090001
09501

04/09/1997
08:48:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

9 6 199704090001
09491

Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1997-
05584 & 1997-
10949

199704110001
12621

04/11/1997
09:53:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

10 84 199703240000
89351

Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:1997-
08935 & 1997-
11261

199704110001
12611

04/11/1997
09:53:06

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KENNEMORE,
WESLEY R

10 84 Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:84

199703310000
97781

03/31/1997
12:52:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATL BANK

16 62 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
9776


