Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 03871	01/06/1997 09:27:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			15	70	199701060000 03861	Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:1997- 00386
199702100000 43981	02/10/1997 01:25:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BNK			21	14	199702100000 43971	Lot#:111 Book:21 Pg:14 Desc:1997- 04397
199702100000 43971	02/10/1997 01:25:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROPHY, WILLIAM E JR			21	14		Lot#:111 Book:21 Pg:14
199701310000 31951	01/31/1997 08:30:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK			21	118	199701310000 31941	Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 03194
199702190000 52031	02/19/1997 09:01:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEFF, MICHAEL TODD			21	77		Lot#:84 Book:21 Pg:77
199702070000 39441	02/07/1997 08:48:15	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, CYNTHIA DIANE			20	40		Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:40
199703100000 72551	03/10/1997 08:12:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK			9	58	199703100000 72541	Lot#:905 Book:9 Pg:58 Desc:1997- 07254
199703040000 66081	03/04/1997 10:06:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORN, TOM C			21	16		Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:16
199703040000 66191	03/04/1997 10:22:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK			16	113	199703040000 66181	Lot#:3529 Book:16 Pg:113 Desc:1997- 06618
199703040000 66181	03/04/1997 10:22:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIEBENALER, WILIAM D			16	113		Lot#:3529 Book:16 Pg:113
199703040000 67221	03/04/1997 03:07:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			21	71	199703040000 67211	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:71 Desc:1997- 06721
199703180000 82781	03/18/1997 11:56:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK			12	49	199703180000 82771	Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:49 Desc:1997- 08277

199703180000 82771	03/18/1997 11:56:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDMONDSON, LARRY WAYNE		12	49		Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:49
199703050000 68581	03/05/1997 11:53:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REUSE, ROGER E		5	118		Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118
199703050000 68591	03/05/1997 11:53:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		5	118	199703050000 68581	Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 06858
199703190000 83891	03/19/1997 09:35:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK		7	149	199703190000 83881	Lot#:18 Blk:0002 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1997- 08388
199703190000 83881	03/19/1997 09:35:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAULKNER, STEVEN A		7	149		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149
199703190000 85191	03/19/1997 02:18:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		18	129	199703190000 85181	Lot#:2113 Book:18 Pg:129 Desc:1997- 08518
199704020001 00981	04/02/1997 01:17:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, JOSHUA R		21	112		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:112
199704030001 01801	04/03/1997 08:48:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		21	102	199704030001 01791	Lot#:77 Book:21 Pg:102 Desc:1997- 10179
199704030001 03091	04/03/1997 01:23:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLNATERS NATIONAL BANK				199702250000 59081	
199703240000 89351	03/24/1997 12:23:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEMORE, WESLEY R		10	84		Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:84
199704040001 04851	04/04/1997 11:17:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK		6	82	199704040001 04831	Lot#:28 Blk:0004 Book:6 Pg:82 Desc:1997- 10483
199703250000 91221	03/25/1997 12:23:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		8	92	199703250000 91211	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:92 Desc:1997- 09121
199704080001 08931	04/08/1997 11:15:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRILL, LARRY R		15	107		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:107

199704090001 09491	04/09/1997 08:48:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GASKIN, PAUL A		9	6		Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:6
199704090001 09501	04/09/1997 08:48:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		9	6	199704090001 09491	Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1997- 05584 & 1997- 10949
199704110001 12621	04/11/1997 09:53:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		10	84	199703240000 89351	Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:1997- 08935 & 1997- 11261
199704110001 12611	04/11/1997 09:53:06	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KENNEMORE, WESLEY R		10	84		Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:84
199703310000 97781	03/31/1997 12:52:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATL BANK		16	62		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62 Desc:1997- 9776